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Goodwood Entries & Weights

Saturday 30 July 2016

Seventh Race 5:30

8 F

Rating

130
109
125
90
103
90

120
103
101
87

112
115
122
118
90

109
101
17
M

90

75

17
110
110

102

Horse
AL MOURTAJEZ (FR)
AMAAR (FR)
ASSY (QA)
AWZAAN (FR)
BAKIR DE FLAUZINS (FR)
BAUME DU BREUIL (FR)
FURRY
GAZWAN
JALDI KARO
KAO KAT MHF (US)
KARAR (AE)
LAHOOB
MAJEED (QA)
SIR BANI YAS (FR)
TM THUNDER STRUCK (US)
ZAYIN ZODIAC
AMJAD AL AZIZ (FR)
DJELAMER (FR)
RB BURN (US)
REDA (QA)
YESKAN DU CAYROU (FR)
ALCEA ROSEA
PRADAT (NL)
RAWAH (GB)
SAHABBA (FR)
HOBOUB ATHBAH
NAJDA (QA)

Qatar International Stakes (Group 1 PA)
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Fillies & Mares 4lb

Trainer

Thomas Fourcy (FR)
Ms B Deutrom

Mr J Smart (QA)

Mr James Owen

Ms B Deutrom

Mr James Owen

Ms B Deutrom

Mr J Smart (QA)

Ms G Ward

Ms B Deutrom

Ms B Deutrom

Ms B Deutrom

M. A De Mieulle (QA)
Mme J F Bernard (FR)
M. A De Mieulle (QA)
Mr P J Hammersley

M. Stefan Richard Simon (FR)

M. A De Mieulle (QA)
Mme J F Bernard (FR)
Mr J Smart (QA)

Mr James Owen

Mr J H Wilson

Mr G Th Zoetelief (NL)
M. F Rohaut (FR)

M. D De Watrigant (FR)
Mr P J Hammersley

Mr J Smart (QA)

Weight
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.06
9.06
9.06
9.06
9.06
9.04
9.04
9.04
9.04
9.02
9.02

Group PA

Entry No.
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27




